
Product 

Watts 

Volts 

Lumens 

Colour Temperature (K) 

LB-06W27V50-KA 

60W 

100V-277V/200V-480V 

5,100 

3,000/4,000/5,000/6,000 

LB-067W27V50-KA 

LED Low Bay Lights 

www.metrospherelight.com E&OE 

    Phone: (905)-946-1713     Email: info@metrosphere.ca                                                                                                                    

Engineered to brighten your space 

Our low bay lights are cUL/UL certified, qualify for 
rebate incentives and backed by a 5 year warranty.     

P R O T E C T I O N 

7-80 Citizen Court                 Markham, ON L6G 1A7                   Canada 

® 

CRI 

IP Rating 

Power Factor 

Rated Life 

>75 

54 

>0.95 

50,000 hours 

LB-06W27V50-KAMD 

LB-06W27V50-KAMD 

60W 

100-277V 

5,100 

3,000/4,000/5,000/6,000 

>75 

54 

>0.95 

50,000 hours 

Light is initially 50% turned on, as soon 

as it detects motion—fixture turns on 

completely. 

Built-In Motion Sensor 


