



LB-067W27V50-KA

LED Low Bay Lights

Product	LB-06W27V50-KA	LB-06W27V50-KAMD
Watts	60W	60W
Volts	100V-277V/200V-480V	100-277V
Lumens	5,100	5,100
Colour Temperature (K)	3,000/4,000/5,000/6,000	3,000/4,000/5,000/6,000
CRI	>75	>75
IP Rating	54	54
Power Factor	>0.95	>0.95
Rated Life	50,000 hours	50,000 hours

M E T R O S P H E R E

PROTECTION

Our low bay lights are cUL/UL certified, qualify for rebate incentives and backed by a **5 year warranty**.

Email: info@metrosphere.ca



Built-In Motion Sensor

Light is initially 50% turned on, as soon as it detects motion—fixture turns on completely.

LB-06W27V50-KAMD

Engineered to brighten your space



Phone: (905)-946-1713

